BRYN ATHYN COLLEGE

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21

June

July
September

September

October

November

January

February
March

March

April

May

June

H\D\D\D(?OOO\]
=]

21-30
26
18
19
20
24
25

18
3-12
11
12
15
17
18

28
29

5-9
12-16
3-7
31

10
11
12
12
16

Monday
Thurs
Wed
Thurs

Mon
Tues
Tues-Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Wed-Fri
Mon
Wed
Thurs
Fri

Tues
Wed

Sun
Mon
Mon
Wed-Fri
Thurs
Fri

Mon
Wed
Thurs

Sun
Mon

Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon

Fri

Mon
Wed
Thurs
Fri

Sat

Sat

Wed

2020

Summer Session Begins

Summer Session Ends

Faculty Retreat

Start-of-year Faculty and Staff Meeting

Fall Term

Labor Day holiday

New students (US and International) arrive on campus
Orientation for new students

Returning students atrive on campus

Open advising for all students

7:00 pm: President’s Welcome (dessert) for all students
Fall Term classes begin

Charter Day (no classes)

Registration for Winter Term

No classes

Final day of Fall Term classes

Reading day

Exams begin

Fall Term ends after Tuesday exams

Residence Halls close at 9:00am for all students

2021

Winter Term

Resident students return

Winter Term classes begin

Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday (no classes)
Registration for Spring Term

Final day of Winter Term classes

Reading day

Exams begin

Winter Term ends after Wednesday exams
Residence Halls close at 9:00am for all students

Spring Term

Resident students return
Spring Term classes begin

Good Friday holiday (no classes)

Phase I Registration

Phase IT Registration

Phase I1I Registration

Memorial Day Holiday (no classes)

Final day of Spring Term classes

Exams begin

Final day of exams

Residence Halls close at 9:00am for all non-graduating students
6:30 pm: Graduation Reception

4:00 pm: Graduation

Residence Halls close at 9:00pm for all students
End-of-Year Faculty and Staff Meeting and
End-of-Year Faculty and Staff Gathering



