BRYN ATHYN COLLEGE

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21

2020

June July September	1 30 2 3	Monday Thurs Wed Thurs	Summer Session Begins Summer Session Ends Faculty Retreat Start-of-year Faculty and Staff Meeting
			Fall Term
Contombou	7	Mon	
September	7 8	Mon Tues	Labor Day holiday New students (US and International) arrive on campus
	8-9	Tues-Wed	Orientation for new students
	9	Wed	Returning students arrive on campus
	9	Wed	Open advising for all students
	9	Wed	7:00 pm: President's Welcome (dessert) for all students
	10	Thurs	Fall Term classes begin
October	9	Fri	Charter Day (no classes)
	21-30	Wed-Fri	Registration for Winter Term
	26	Mon	No classes
November	18	Wed	Final day of Fall Term classes
	19	Thurs	Reading day
	20	Fri	Exams begin
	24 25	Tues Wed	Fall Term ends after Tuesday exams Residence Halls close at 9:00am for all students
	23	wed	residence trans close at 7.00am for an students
			<u>2021</u>
			Winter Term
January	3	Sun	Resident students return
	4	Mon	Winter Term classes begin
	18	Mon	Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday (no classes)
February	3-12	Wed-Fri	Registration for Spring Term
March	11	Thurs	Final day of Winter Term classes
	12 15	Fri Mon	Reading day Exams begin
	17	Wed	Winter Term ends after Wednesday exams
	18	Thurs	Residence Halls close at 9:00am for all students
			Contract Traces
36 1	20	C.	Spring Term
March	28 29	Sun Mon	Resident students return
	29	MOII	Spring Term classes begin
April	2	Fri	Good Friday holiday (no classes)
	5-9	Mon-Fri	Phase I Registration
	12-16	Mon-Fri	Phase II Registration
May	3-7	Mon-Fri	Phase III Registration
T	31	Mon	Memorial Day Holiday (no classes)
June	4	Fri Mara	Final day of Spring Term classes
	7	Mon	Exams begin
	9 10	Wed Thurs	Final day of exams Residence Halls close at 9:00am for all non-graduating students
	11	Fri	6:30 pm: Graduation Reception
	12	Sat	4:00 pm: Graduation
	12	Sat	Residence Halls close at 9:00pm for all students
	16	Wed	End-of-Year Faculty and Staff Meeting and
			End-of-Year Faculty and Staff Gathering